
MATCHLINE - FOR CONTINUATION SEE DRG. No.
SEE SHEET 5

MATCHLINE - FOR CONTINUATION SEE DRG. No.
SEE SHEET 5

17

15

1

16

7

5
6

12

11

14

10

4

8

3

2

9

13

1

8

10

4

Abloy House

GREENHILL
CRESCENT

El Sub Sta

El Sub Sta

Sluice

6

Garage

Garage

4

El Sub Sta

Acorn
House

Tanks

LB

Chira House

9

3

7

2

Posts

1

3

2

3

Beatrice
House

FARADAY CLOSE

Car Park

Watford
Business
Park

Shelter

12 to 14

Co Const Bdy

Def

Boro Const
& ED Bdy

1

MARLINS
MEADOW

Gas Gov

2

El Sub Sta

MARLINS
MEADOW Nursery

(children)

MATCHLINE - FOR CONTINUATION SEE DRG. No.
SEE SHEET 5

MATCHLINE - FOR CONTINUATION SEE DRG. No.
SEE SHEET 5

MATCHLINE - FOR CONTINUATION SEE DRG. No.
SEE SHEET 5

Client

Drawing reference

Contains OS data © Crown
Copyright and database right

KEY PLAN

Key

©  Crown copyright and database rights [year] Ordnance Survey
100018689. You are permitted to use this data solely to enable you
to respond to, or interact with, the the organisation that provided you
with the data. You are not permitted to copy, sub-licence, distribute
or sell any of this data to third parties in any form.
©  Crown copyright material is reproduced with the permission of Land
Registry under delegated authority from the Controller of HMSO. 
This material was last updated in September 2018 and may not be copied
distributed, sold or published without the formal permission of Land
Registry. Only an official copy of a title plan or register obtained from the
Land Registry may be used for legal or other official purposes.
May contain public sector information licensed under the Open
Government Licence v3.0.

Project

Drawing Title

Status Revision
Date

Scale

Drawn By Checked By Approved By

10/10/2019

J.Simkute S.S.Somal P.Gibbard

001      FINAL

Map referred to in the Watford Borough Council 
(The Gateway Site, Watford Business Park) 

Compulsory Purchase Order 2019

The Gateway Site Watford Business Park

@ A3 British National GridSpatial Reference System

0 2512.5
Metres

002_ARDG_WTFRD_BC_Land_Plan_rev1
This document is not to be used in whole or in part other than for the intended purpose and
project for which it was prepared and provided.

1:1,000

±
Watford Borough Council

Land to be Acquired

Land to be Acquired (within Three Rivers District Council)


